MONITORIMPROVE
• Production Hours •  Line Speed
• Line-Down Time
• Loading / Unloading Time
• Efficiency
•   Cost Savings
• Employee Motivation
• Quality

Display switches between time and
temperature. Down timing display
GAS CHANGERS (GR)
Displays current gas prices in LED numbers.
General Specifications:
– Wireless
– Four dimming settings including automatic
– SUPER bright LEDs
– Battery back up saves messages up to 6 months
– 160 degree viewing angle
– 3 Year Parts Warranty
– Signs are addressable
Gas Rate Changers Gas Rate Changers
Part Numbers Frame Only Sealed in Cabinet
(Not weather proof) (Sealed in weather proof cabinet)
Part Number: GR-12-R1 (12" red) $ 1,135.00 /ea $ 1339.30
Part Number: GR-12-A1 (12" amber) $ 1,135.00 /ea $ 1339.30
Part Number: GR-18-R1 (18" red) $ 1,340.00 /ea $ 1581.20
Part Number: GR-18-A1 (18" amber) $ 1,340.00 /ea $ 1581.20
Part Number: GR-24-R1 (24" red) $ 1,983.00/ea $ 2339.94
Part Number: GR-24-A1 (24" amber) $ 1,983.00/ea $ 2339.94
Part Number: GR-36-R1 (36" red) $ 3,590.00/ea $ 4362.60
Part Number: GR-36-A1 (36" amber) $ 3,590.00/ea $ 4362.60
Timers
Part Number: TR-12-R1 (12" red) $ 1,390.00 $ 1640.20
Part Number: TR-12-A1 (12" amber) $ 1,390.00 $ 1640.20
Part Number: TR-18-R1 (18" red) $ 1,780.00 $ 2100.40
Part Number: TR-18-A1 (18" amber) $ 1,780.00 $ 2100.40
Part Number: TR-24-R1 (24" red) $ 2,560.00 $ 3020.80
Part Number: TR-24-A1 (24" amber) $ 2,560.00 $ 3020.80
Part Number: TR-36-R1 (36" red) $ 4,340.00 $ 5121.20
Part Number: TR-36-A1 (36" amber) $ 4,340.00 $ 5121.20
Available sizes
12"         15.4" H x 36.8" W
18"         21.5" H x 48.6" W
24"         27.8" H x 64.1" W
36"         40.2" H x 91.7" W
© Copyright 2005 EDI
135 S. Church Street  • Addison, IL 60101
Phone: 630-628-0658  • Toll-Free: 800-367-6056  • Fax: 630-628-0936
PROUDLY MADE IN THE U.S.A.
Outdoor Up/Down Counters and Timers
Counters
Part Numbers Frame Only Sealed in Cabinet
(Not weather proof) (Sealed in weather proof cabinet)
Part Number: CR-12-R1 (12" red) $ 1,390.00 $ 1640.20
Part Number: CR-12-A1 (12" amber) $ 1,390.00 $ 1640.20
Part Number: CR-18-R1 (18" red) $ 1,780.00 $ 2100.40
Part Number: CR-18-A1 (18" amber) $ 1,780.00 $ 2100.40
Part Number: CR-24-R1 (24" red) $ 2,560.00 $ 3020.80
Part Number: CR-24-A1 (24" amber) $ 2,560.00 $ 3020.80
Part Number: CR-36-R1 (36" red) $ 4,340.00 $ 5121.20
Part Number: CR-36-A1 (36" amber) $ 4,340.00 $ 5121.20
Rate Boards
Part Number: RB-12-R1 (12" red) $ 1,030.00 $ 1215.40
Part Number: RB-12-A1 (12" amber) $ 1,030.00 $ 1215.40
Part Number: RB-18-R1 (18" red) $ 1190.00 $ 1404.20
Part Number: RB-18-A1 (18" amber) $ 1190.00 $ 1404.20
Part Number: RB-24-R1 (24" red) $ 1710.00 $ 2017.80
Part Number: RB-24-A1 (24" amber) $ 1710.00 $ 2017.80
Part Number: RB-36-R1 (36" red) $ 3160.00 $ 3728.80
Part Number: RB-36-A1 (36" amber) $ 3160.00 $ 3728.80
Time/Temp
Part Number: TT-12-R1 (12" red) $ 1,390.00 $ 1640.20
Part Number: TT-12-A1 (12" amber) $ 1,390.00 $ 1640.20
Part Number: TT-18-R1 (18" red) $ 1,780.00 $ 2100.40
Part Number: TT-18-A1 (18" amber) $ 1,780.00 $ 2100.40
Part Number: TT-24-R1 (24" red) $ 2,560.00 $ 3020.80
Part Number: TT-24-A1 (24" amber) $ 2,560.00 $ 3020.80
Part Number: TT-36-R1 (36" red) $ 4,340.00 $ 5121.20
Part Number: TT-36-A1 (36" amber) $ 4,340.00 $ 5121.20
Wireless handheld remote: $ 99.95 /ea
Wireless Receiver $ 79.95/ea
PC Wireless set one transceiver/ one receiver: $ 189.99 /ea
<<